Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Main info

Aleksandr Ivashku

Szi‘,itzf Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79780757530 Citizenship:
ivas91@bk.ru Country of residegci:tt; /
Telegram Home address:
Good Closest airport:
05.02.2029 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers

18.06.1991 USSR

Russia

Kerch

66/31 Budyonny
ANAPA

17.05.2028

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0602905 10.11.2022 RUSSIA 09.11.2027
754980700 26.05.2017 RUSSIA 26.05.2027

3914 18.12.2014 RUSSIA
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain

NVS20320163 24.06.2024 Russia 18.03.2029
24.06.2024 18.03.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/6441/

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Liberia

Marshall Islands

032442

033751

030399

032822

027980

033257

NVS208320068

006135

123

028346

025577

028908

162308

005683

006164

0261095

SEAMAN'S BOOK

SEAMAN'S BOOK

31.05.2024

21.05.2024

10.06.2024

04.06.2024

20.03.2024

18.03.2024

24.06.2024

21.10.2022

15.04.2021

03.05.2024

17.05.2024

23.05.2024

11.03.2021

01.04.2021

28.05.2021

17.05.2024

1617212

MH340301

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

Russia

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

04.08.2021

22.01.2014

31.05.2029

21.05.2029

10.06.2029

04.06.2029

20.03.2029

18.03.2029

18.03.2029

21.10.2027

15.04.2026

03.05.2029

17.05.2029

23.05.2029

11.03.2026

01.04.2026

28.05.2026

17.05.2029

04.08.2026

21.01.2019

EUROPEAN



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

ELKA ELEFSIS/ Oil/chemical
LIBERIIA tanker /49990
ELKA ASTIR/ Oil/chemical
LIBERIA tanker /49990
ELKA COSMOS / Oil/chemical
LIBERIA tanker /49990
ELKA BENE/ Qil/chemical
LIBERIA tanker /45850
ELKA DELPHI/ Qil/chemical
LIBERIA tanker /49990
ELKA DELPHI/ Qil/chemical
LIBERIA tanker /49990
Height: 174
Weight: 85

Kerch State Maritime

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

FRAMO vessels only.

Technological University

Deep Sea Navigator

mother

Irina Ivashku

B&W /10320

B&W /10320

B&W /10320

B&W /10756

B&W /10320

B&W /10320

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

23.10.2023 -
12.03.2024

18.02.2023 -
12.06.2023

23.03.2022 -
12.09.2022

09.07.2021 -
15.10.2021

27.09.2020 -
26.11.2020

04.09.2019 -
20.02.2020

PRODUCT
CARRIERS/
GREECE

EUROPEAN
PRODUCT
CARRIERS/
GREECE

EUROPEAN
PRODUCT
CARRIERS/
GREECE

EUROPEAN
PRODUCT
CARRIERS/
GREECE

EUROPEAN
PRODUCT
CARRIERS/
GREECE

EUROPEAN
PRODUCT
CARRIERS/
GREECE

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 42

PC KNOWLEDGE

Intermediate

languages:
Kin phone: = +79788614641
Kin address: | The same



	CV
	Aleksandr Ivashku
	Deep sea captain



